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CHRISTIANTSCHOOL

2020-2021
SCHOOL CALENDAR
(All dates and events are subject to change)
FIRST SEMESTER
DATE DAY EXPLANATION
*See information letter
August 10, 11, 12 Mon -Wed Teacher Workdays 8:30 to 2:00
August 12-13 Wed - Thus Optional Teacher/Parent Meetings-9:00-4:00 (Please call and make an appt.)*
August 14 Friday Required Student-Parent Orientation for families whose names end in the letters A-L
@6:00-6:45 p.m. in Church Auditorium
August 14 Friday Required Student-Parent Orientation for families whose names end in the letters M-Z
@7:15-8:00 p.m. in Church Auditorium
August 17 Monday First Day of School
September 7 Monday LABOR DAY HOLIDAY ( School and Day Care Closed)
September 9 Wednesday Journalism Pictures
September 18 Friday 1** Quarter Progress Reports go home
September 30 Wednesday Senior Group Picture
October 2 Friday Senior Superlative Pictures
October 7 Wednesday School Pictures (8% —11%)
October 8 Thursday School Pictures (4™ —7M)
October 9 Friday School Pictures (K3-31)
October 14 Wednesday SAT — 12™ grade
October 16 Friday Volleyball/Soccer District Play-Off (TBD)
October 16 Friday 1*t Quarter Report Cards go home
October 16 Friday End of 1% Quarter
October 20 Tuesday Soccer-East/West Regional Play-Off (TBD)
October 22-24 Thurs - Sat Soccer/Volleyball State Tournament (TBD)
October 23 Friday 1 QUARTER BREAK (School and Day Care Closed)
October 26-27 Mon-Tues Rain date for Tournament (TBD)
October 28 Wednesday Senior Individual Environmental Pictures
October 28 ’ Wednesday PSAT Test — 11" grade
November 11 Wednesday Veteran’s Day (School and Day Care Closed)
November 18 Wednesday Senior Tux/Drape Picture
November 20 Friday 2" Quarter Progress Reports go home
November 25-27 Wed-Fri THANKSGIVING BREAK (School and Day Care Closed)
December 8 Tuesday Music Program
December 16-18 Wed-Fri Exams for Grades 6-12 (Early dismissal for students in grades 6-12 due to exam schedule)
December 16-17 Wed-Thurs Regular school day for K3-5t%
December 18 Friday Half Day — 11:30 dismissal for K3-5" — Day Care Open until 6:00 pm
December 18 Friday End of 2™ Quarter
December 18 Friday End of 1% Semester
December 21 Monday Teacher Workday
December 21-Jan. 1 Mon-Fri CHRISTMAS BREAK ( School and Day Care closed)
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CHRISTIANTSCHOOL

2020-2021
SCHOOL CALENDAR
(All dates and events are subject to change)
SECOND SEMESTER
DATE DAY EXPLANATION
January 4 Monday School resumes after Christmas Holidays
January 8 Friday 2" Quarter Report Cards go home
January 27 Wednesday Senior Green Screen pictures
February 5 Friday 3" Quarter Progress Reports go home
February 6 Saturday ACT test - 11" grade
February 12 Friday Basketball District Play-Off (TBD)
February 18-20 Thurs-Sat State Basketball Tournament (TBD)
February 19 Friday 3 Quarter Break (School and Day Care Closed)
February 24 Wednesday PSAT-10" grade
February 25-27 Thurs-Sat Snow date for Tournament (TBD)
March 3 Wednesday PSAT 8/9
March 12 Friday 3 Quarter Report Cards go home
March 12 Friday End of 3™ Quarter
March 17-19 Wed-Fri NCCSA High School Fine Arts Competition (TBD)
March 22-25 Mon-Thurs Achievement Testing for 6" — 8% Grade
March 22-26 Mon-Fri Achievement Testing for K5-5" Grade
April 2-9 Fri-Fri SPRING BREAK (School and Day Care Closed)
April 15 Thursday Kindergarten Cap/Gown pictures
April 16 Friday Senior Cap/Gown pictures
April 23 Friday Junior/Senior Banquet
April 27 Tuesday Music Program
April 29-30 Thurs-Fri NCCSA Elementary Fine Arts Competition (TBD)
April 30 Friday Softball/Baseball/Soccer District Play-Off (TBD)
April 30 Friday 4™ Quarter Progress Reports go home
May 4 Tuesday Softball/Baseball/Soccer Regional Play-Off (TBD)
May 7 Friday School/Day Care Closed
May 7-8 Fri-Sat Softball/Baseball/Soccer State Tournament (TBD)
May 14-15 Fri-Sat Rain date for Tournament (TBD)
May 19 Wednesday Baccalaureate Service at Woodland Baptist Church at 7:00 p.m.
May 24-26 Mon-Wed Exams for grades 6-12 (Early dismissal for students in grades 6-12 due to exam schedule)
May 25 Tuesday K5 Graduation in Church Auditorium at 7:00 pm/Reception following
May 26 Wednesday Half Day - 11:30 dismissal for K3 — 5% - Day Care Open until 6:00 pm
May 26 Wednesday End of 4™ quarter/End of 2" Semester
May 26 Wednesday LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
May 27 Thursday Teacher Workday 8:30-2:00/No day care
May 28 Friday Senior Graduation in Church Auditorium at 7:00 pm/Reception following

7/31/20




